
2024 CLUB CONTACTS ORMEAU BULLDOGS AFC 

  Club Phone number is 0421 835 895. 

   
 

NAME POSITION MOBILE E-MAIL 

Myles Garner President 0408 989 758 president@ormeauafl.com.au 

Andrew Jenner VP F4F 0412 978 228 vpfooty4fun@ormeauafl.com.au  

Mark Jorgensen VP Youth 0417 646 846 vpyouth@ormeauafl.com.au  

Dan Langmaid Vice President Seniors 0401 671 452 vicepresidentseniors@ormeauafl.com.au  

John Horsten Vice President Masters 0415 199 680 vicepresidentmasters@ormeauafl.com.au 

Emma Garrett Secretary 0424 433 602 secretary@ormeauafl.com.au 

Nicole Avery Assistant Secretary 0407 559 850 assistantsecretary@ormeauafl.com.au  

 Treasurer  accounts@ormeauafl.com.au 

Justin Murray Assistant Treasurer 0400 735 955 assistanttreasurer@ormeauafl.com.au  

Katy Lange Registrar 0476 545 572 registrations@ormeauafl.com.au 

Tyron Ware Coaching Coordinator 0430 438 992 coachingcoordinator@ormeauafl.com.au 

Kirsty Smithson Seniors Assistant 

Secretary 

0400 331 622    
secretaryseniors@ormeauafl.com.au  

Craig Byrne Masters Assistant 

Secretary 

0408 077 344 craigabyrne1@hotmail.com  

Julie Horsten Master’s Assistant 

Treasurer 

0404 177 113 accountsmasters@ormeauafl.com.au 

Brandon Lynch Seniors Assistant 

Treasurer / Registrar 

0402 255 680 accountsseniors@ormeauafl.com.au  

 Umpire Coordinator  umpirecoordinator@ormeauafl.com.au  

Myles Garner Sponsorship  sponsorship@ormeauafl.com.au  

Louise Garner Fundraising 0414 220 414 fundraising@ormeauafl.com.au  

 Canteen Coordinator   

Myles Garner Grants Coordinator  grants@ormeauafl.com.au  
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